APPLIED MEASUREMENTS LTD.
Transducer Specialists...
  +44 (0) 118 981 7339
  info@appmeas.co.uk
  https://appmeas.co.uk
AML/IE Industrial Series LVDT Displacement Transducer
The AML/IE industrial LVDT displacement transducers can be AC or DC powered and are sealed to IP65 as standard
with the option of IP68 making them ideally suited for harsh and demanding applications where conditions are

  info@appmeas.co.uk
  https://appmeas.co.uk
Ordering Codes:
3 Mercury House   Calleva Park   Aldermaston   Berkshire   RG7 8PN		  AML-IE			   Issue: 30 September 2020
AML/IEU10+/-500mm-WR0A-0.2-000 AML/IE U10 +/-500mm - WR O A - 0.2 - 000
Product Family
AML/IE AML/IE
Electrical Output
Blank = 6-wire AC mV/V Blank
J = 4-wire AC mV/V J
U = 0-5Vdc U
U10 = 0-10Vdc U10
I = 4-20mA I
D = ±2.5Vdc (12Vdc regulated supply required) D
Stroke Range
+/-0.5mm (0-1mm)  +/-0.5mm
+/-2.5mm (0-5mm)  +/-2.5mm
+/-5mm (0-10mm) +/-5mm
+/-10mm (0-20mm) +/-10mm
+/-12.5mm (0-25mm) +/-12.5mm
+/-15mm (0-30mm) +/-15mm
+/-25mm (0-50mm) +/-25mm
+/-50mm (0-100mm) +/-50mm
+/-75mm (0-150mm) +/-75mm
+/-100mm (0-200mm) +/-100mm
+/-125mm (0-250mm) +/-125mm
+/-150mm (0-300mm) +/-150mm
+/-175mm (0-350mm) +/-175mm
+/-200mm (0-400mm) +/-200mm
+/-250mm (0-500mm) +/-250mm
+/-300mm (0-600mm) +/-300mm
+/-400mm (0-800mm) +/-400mm
+/-500mm (0-1000mm) +/-500mm
+/-550mm (0-1100mm) +/-550mm
Mechanical Configuration
G = Guided Core & Extension Rod G
S = Spring Loaded Core & Extension Rod with Ball-Tip
(±125mm max range)
S
SW = IP68 Rated to 5bar/50m with Spring Loaded SW
R = M6 Rod-End Bearings - Mild Steel (with Guided Core) R
R8 = R8 Rod End Bearings - Mild Steel (with Guided Core) R8
M8 = 8mm Core and Extension with M8 Male Thread M8
H = 150ºC High Temperature Version with Guided Core
(DC output requires in-line amplifier @ 70°C max)
H
HR = 150ºC High Temperature Version with SS M6 Rod-End Bearings HR
HR8 = 150ºC High Temperature Version with SS M8 Rod-End Bearings HR8
VH = 200ºC Very High Temperature Version with Guided Core
(DC output requires in-line amplifier @ 70°C max)
VH
VHR = 200ºC Very High Temperature, SS M6 Rod End Bearings with Guided Core
(AC output only)
VHR
Example Code
APPLIED MEASUREMENTS LTD.
Transducer Specialists...
  +44 (0) 118 981 7339
  info@appmeas.co.uk
  https://appmeas.co.uk
3 Mercury House   Calleva Park   Aldermaston   Berkshire   RG7 8PN		  AML-IE			   Issue: 30 September 2020
AML/IEU10+/-500mm-WR0A-0.2-000 AML/IE U10 +/-500mm - WR O A - 0.2 - 000
VHR8 = 200ºC Very High Temperature Version SS M8 Rod End Bearings with
Guided Core (DC output requires in-line amplifier @ 70°C max)
VHR8